

2

•				0.00 00/04
08/11/2015	23:03	239-939-2280	COSTELLO ROYSTON&WIC	PAGE 02/04
			the start was	
		ARTIC	LES OF AMENDMENT TO 16 AUG 12 AM 8:57	
			ES OF ORGANIZATION	Š.
			AN IERCEASE	
	SIMPLY SI	PINE CENTERS, LLC		
		(Name of the Limited Lin	shility Company as it now appears on our records.) orida Limited Liability Company)	
		(// / /	sida Emilio Hatvilly Chilphily	
The Articles of	of Organizat	ion for this Limited Liabilit	ty Company were filed on 02/16/2015 a	nd assigned
		L15000028904		-
. 10,				
This amendm	ent is submi	tted to amend the following	3:	
A Ifomondi		ster the new name of the	limited liability company here:	
	ന്നു വമനസ്യ <u>ഗ</u>	ALL THE NEW RAME OF THE	mined having company dere.	
The new name n	nust be disting	uishable and contain the words "	Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviat	ion "L.L.C."
Enter new pr	incipal offi	ccs address, if applicable:		
(Principal off	ice address	MUST BE A STREET AL	DDRESS	
				••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
_				
Enter new m	alling addr	ess, if applicable:		— <u>—</u> ————
<u>(Mailing addi</u>	ress MAY B	<u>E A POST OFFICE BOX</u>		
				<u> </u>
_				

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	JOHN M. WICKER		
New Registered Office Address:	12670 NEW BRITTANY BLVD, SUITE 101		
	Enter Flo	orida street address	
	FORT MYERS	, Florida	
	City	7.ip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

.

÷ 44

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duites, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

nge.	
(
	If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

🗩 – E

08/11/2016 23:03 239-939-2280

COSTELLO ROYSTON&WIC

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR ~ Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	LEONARD MOLCZAN		🖸 Add
			Remove
			Change
MGR	DANE CUNNINGHAM	24870 S TAMIAMI TRL, STE 3	A dø
		BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34134	Remove
			Change
	<u></u>	<u></u>	🖸 Add
			I Remove
			Change
	·	·	D Add
·			Remove
			Change
	·		Q \d
		·	
			Change
			🗆 Add
			CI Rómove
			Change

		(All additional about (fragescon))	
NONE	ner miormation, enter change(s) m	ere: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
······			
<u></u>			
~ _			
·	······		
<u>-</u>			
- <u></u>			
,			

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated, 16	
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
LEONARD MOLCZAN	
Typed or printed name of signee	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00